
OLDTIMER
Final – Group B

Place: Pardubice 
Date: 15.9.2018 
Organizer: SCRC PARDUBICE 
Race director: Roman 
Track name: GERDING TRACK 

 
Pos. Name Laps Pnl. Total
 
1. Stanislav  Němeček 13
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4. Pavel Svoboda 12
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6. Pokorný Karel 11
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0 86.03
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OLDTIMER
Final – Group A

Place: Pardubice 

Date: 15.9.2018 

Organizer: SCRC PARDUBICE 

Race director: Roman 

Track name: GERDING TRACK 

 

Pos. Name Laps Pnl. Total

 

1. Franta  Kačírek 13
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2. Roman Kalhous 12
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3. Petr Vaněček 13

4

13

2

13

1

13

3

13

5

12

7

11

8

8

6

0 96.13

4. Láďa Janecký 11
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5. Pavel Hrabal 11
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6. Zdeněk Dopita 11
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OLDTIMER
Final Results

Place: Pardubice 
Date: 15.9.2018 
Organizer: SCRC PARDUBICE 
Race director: Roman 
Track name: GERDING TRACK 

 
Pos. Name Total Laps Best Time
 
1. Franta  Kačírek 101.10 6.634
2. Stanislav  Němeček 100.33 6.599
3. Roman Kalhous 98.20 6.853
4. Petr Vaněček 96.13 6.583
5. Petr Štěpánek 95.35 6.953
6. Tomáš Stejskal 94.25 6.946
7. Pavel Svoboda 91.25 7.097
8. Láďa Janecký 89.33 7.096
9. Petr Veselský 89.04 7.412
10. Pavel Hrabal 87.20 7.547
11. Pokorný Karel 86.03 7.880
12. Zdeněk Dopita 79.37 8.142
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OLDTIMER
Race Results

Place: Pardubice 
Date: 15.9.2018 
Organizer: SCRC PARDUBICE 
Race director: Roman 
Track name: GERDING TRACK 

 
Pos. Name  Heats Quarter Semi. Final
 
1. Franta  Kačírek – – – 101.10
2. Stanislav  Němeček – – – 100.33
3. Roman Kalhous – – – 98.20
4. Petr Vaněček – – – 96.13
5. Petr Štěpánek – – – 95.35
6. Tomáš Stejskal – – – 94.25
7. Pavel Svoboda – – – 91.25
8. Láďa Janecký – – – 89.33
9. Petr Veselský – – – 89.04
10. Pavel Hrabal – – – 87.20
11. Pokorný Karel – – – 86.03
12. Zdeněk Dopita – – – 79.37
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